Division: 1

Team Jump

Tournament: 2024 MW Regional
Date: 7/26-7/28

Competitor
Catfish Bay

Place Total

1 68.00

Reason:

2 57 67 Twin Cities River Rats

Reason:

3 30.67 Hartwick Huskys

Reason:

4 34.67 K DoX

Reason:

5 33.33 Little Crow

Reason:

6 32.94 Aberdeen Aqua Addicts

Penalty 5%

Reason:

Rule 2.09 Tight Line After Horn

7 31.66 Midwest Ski Otters

Penalty 5%

Reason:

Rule 2.09 Tight Line After Horn

7/26/2024

Judge 1

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

Flow
Exec
Diff
Spec
Total

PN

15.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
67.0

15.0
11.0
15.0
15.0
56.0

9.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
36.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
30.0

10.0
6.0
8.0

10.0

34.0

10.0
7.0
8.0

11.0

36.0

7.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
30.0

2
DE

18.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
63.0

13.0
13.0
13.0
15.0
54.0

12.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
45.0

9.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
38.0

8.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
31.0

9.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
39.0

10.0
9.0
9.0

10.0

38.0

DF

16.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
69.0

14.0
14.0
17.0
15.0
60.0

9.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
41.0

10.0
10.0

9.0
11.0
40.0

8.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
36.0

9.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
36.0

9.0
11.0
9.0
11.0
40.0

JL

20.0
18.0
16.0
20.0
74.0

17.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
69.0

12.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
42.0

9.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
35.0

4.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
24.0

6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
31.0

6.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
26.0

AC

17.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
68.0

15.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
57.0

6.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
30.0

6.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
31.0

8.0
6.0
9.0
12.0
35.0

8.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
32.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
11.0
32.0



