Team Jump Division: 1

Tournament: 2024 MW Regional

Date: 7/26-7/28		IIII Rogional	Judg	e 1	2	3	4	5
Place	Total	Competitor		PN	DE	DF	JL	AC
1	68.00	Catfish Bay	Flow	15.0	18.0	16.0	20.0	17.0
	66.00		Exec	17.0	15.0	18.0	18.0	16.0
			Diff	17.0	15.0	18.0	16.0	17.0
Reason:			Spec	18.0	15.0	17.0	20.0	18.0
			Total	67.0	63.0	69.0	74.0	68.0
2	57.67	Twin Cities River Rats	Flow	15.0	13.0	14.0	17.0	15.0
	0.101		Exec	11.0	13.0	14.0	16.0	12.0
D			Diff	15.0	13.0	17.0	17.0	15.0
Reason:			Spec	15.0	15.0	15.0	19.0	15.0
			Total	56.0	54.0	60.0	69.0	57.0
3	39.67	Hartwick Huskys	Flow	9.0	12.0	9.0	12.0	6.0
	00.07		Exec	8.0	10.0	12.0	9.0	8.0
_			Diff	9.0	11.0	10.0	10.0	7.0
Reason:			Spec	10.0	12.0	10.0	11.0	9.0
			Total	36.0	45.0	41.0	42.0	30.0
4	34.67	Ski Dox	Flow	6.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	6.0
	04.01		Exec	7.0	9.0	10.0	8.0	8.0
Reason:			Diff	8.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0
			Spec	9.0	10.0	11.0	9.0	8.0
			Total	30.0	38.0	40.0	35.0	31.0
5	33.33	Little Crow	Flow	10.0	8.0	8.0	4.0	8.0
	00.00		Exec	6.0	7.0	8.0	4.0	6.0
			Diff	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0
Reason:			Spec	10.0	8.0	11.0	8.0	12.0
			Total	34.0	31.0	36.0	24.0	35.0
6	32.94	Aberdeen Aqua Addicts	Flow	10.0	9.0	9.0	6.0	8.0
			Exec	7.0	9.0	9.0	7.0	6.0
Penalty 5%		Diff	8.0	10.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	
Reason: Rule 2.09 Tight Line After Horn		Spec	11.0	11.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	
	right L	ille Aitel Floiff	Total	36.0	39.0	36.0	31.0	32.0
7	31.66	Midwest Ski Otters	Flow	7.0	10.0	9.0	6.0	6.0
Penal			Exec	6.0	9.0	11.0	6.0	7.0
Reason:			Diff	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0
Rule 2.09 Tight Line After Horn			Spec	8.0	10.0	11.0	6.0	11.0
3			Total	30.0	38.0	40.0	26.0	32.0